7eY.17d Tork Xpressnap Grey Tabletop Napkin Dispenser

benefit

*Improved hygiene thanks to one-at-a-time
dispensing

*Reduces napkin waste

*Advertising capability via Ad-a-Glance
window

*|deal for tables and crowded counters

*Great for casual dining, quick service
restaurants and cafés
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product properties

272613 N4 - Interfolded napkin o, 4o 155 mm 201 mm 150 mm

system

description
We guarantee Tork Xpressnap® napkin dispensing system will reduce napkin usage by at least 25% compared with

traditional dispensers, helping you to reduce napkin consumption and waste. We offer a range of napkin qualities and

sizes to fit different establishments.
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shipping data

consumer unit

EAN
pieces
height
width
length
volume
net weight

gross weight

SCA

Careof Life

7322540660722

165 mm
162 mm
208 mm
5.6 dm3
646 g

813 ¢

transport unit

EAN

pieces
consumer units
material

height

width

length

volume

net weight

gross weight

7322540660739
4

4

Carton

187 mm

335 mm

432 mm

27.1 dm3

2.58 kg

3.68 kg

Tork Xpressnap Grey Tabletop Napkin Dispenser

pallet

EAN

pieces
consumer units
height

width

length

volume

net weight

gross weight

7322540711189
144

144

1285 mm

1000 mm

1200 mm
1.0m3

93.01 kg

132.48 kg



