

## Tork Xpressnap Grey Tabletop Napkin Dispenser



#### benefit

- •Improved hygiene thanks to one-at-a-time dispensing
- •Reduces napkin waste
- Advertising capability via Ad-a-Glance window
- •Ideal for tables and crowded counters
- •Great for casual dining, quick service restaurants and cafés

## product properties

article	system	Material	Height	Width	Depth
272613	N4 - Interfolded napkin system	Plastic	155 mm	201 mm	150 mm

#### description

We guarantee Tork Xpressnap® napkin dispensing system will reduce napkin usage by at least 25% compared with traditional dispensers, helping you to reduce napkin consumption and waste. We offer a range of napkin qualities and sizes to fit different establishments.





# Tork Xpressnap Grey Tabletop Napkin Dispenser

# shipping data

### consumer unit

EAN	7322540660722	
pieces	1	
height	165 mm	
width	162 mm	
length	208 mm	
volume	5.6 dm3	
net weight	646 g	
gross weight	813 g	

### transport unit

EAN	7322540660739	
pieces	4	
consumer units	4	
material	Carton	
height	187 mm	
width	335 mm	
length	432 mm	
volume	27.1 dm3	
net weight	2.58 kg	
gross weight	3.68 kg	

### pallet

EAN	7322540711189	
pieces	144	
consumer units	144	
height	1285 mm	
width	1000 mm	
length	1200 mm	
volume	1.0 m3	
net weight	93.01 kg	
gross weight	132.48 kg	

